
Company Product Date Location City Amount Metered Cost
Atmos Energy gas 10/09/2025-11/10/25 1003 Parker St Goldthwaite 63 221.95$        
Atmos Energy gas 10/09/2025-11/10/25 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 16 166.39$        
Atmos Energy gas 10/08/25-11/10/25 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 442 670.12$        
City of Goldthwaite-Old Jail electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 1001 Fisher Goldthwaite 159 45.71$           
City of Goldthwaite water 10/20/25-11/19/25 1001 Fisher Goldthwaite 100 32.23$           
City of Goldthwaite sewer 10/20/25-11/19/25 1001 Fisher Goldthwaite 18.68$           
City of Goldthwaite- Court lights electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 505 105.35$        
City of Goldthwaite electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 10200 1,290.50$     
City of Goldthwaite electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 81 344.25$        
City of Goldthwaite garbage 10/20/25-11/19/25 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 194.69$        
City of Goldthwaite sewer 10/20/25-11/19/25 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 52.12$           
City of Goldthwaite water 10/20/25-11/19/25 1011 4th Street Goldthwaite 102600 312.43$        
City of Goldthwaite electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 26520 3,330.50$     
City of Goldthwaite electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 52.8 224.40$        
City of Goldthwaite water 10/20/25-11/19/25 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 70800 215.44$        
City of Goldthwaite sewer 10/20/25-11/19/25 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 430.12$        
City of Goldthwaite garbage 10/20/25-11/19/25 2111 Priddy Road Goldthwaite 194.20$        
City of Goldthwaite electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 33 Lometa Highway Goldthwaite 184 50.46$           
City of Goldthwaite water 10/20/25-11/19/25 33 Lometa Highway Goldthwaite 400 41.89$           
City of Goldthwaite electricity 10/20/25-11/19/25 1003 Parker Goldthwaite 2565 385.13$        
City of Goldthwaite water 10/20/25-11/19/25 1003 Parker Goldthwaite 9700 54.31$           
City of Goldthwaite sewer 10/20/25-11/19/25 1003 Parker Goldthwaite 30.92$           
City of Goldthwaite garbage 10/20/25-11/19/25 1003 Parker Goldthwaite 125.21$        
Comanche Electric Cooperative electricity 10/31/25-11/30/25 P3 Barn Goldthwaite 147 63.86$           
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative electricity 10/01/25-11/01/25 P2 Barn Goldthwaite 171 33.68$           
Hamilton County Electric Cooperative electricity 10/01/25-11/01/25 P4 Barn Goldthwaite 318 49.73$           
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